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Bureau dNom

MACRON
FILLON
CHEMINADE
ASSELINEAU
LE PEN
HAMON
LASSALLE
DUPONT-AIGNAN
POUTOU
MELENCHON
ARTHAUD
MACRON

LE PEN
DUPONT-AIGNAN
CHEMINADE
LASSALLE
POUTOU
HAMON
FILLON
MELENCHON
ARTHAUD
ASSELINEAU
LASSALLE
MELENCHON
ASSELINEAU
FILLON
CHEMINADE
POUTOU
MACRON
HAMON
ARTHAUD
LE PEN
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ASSELINEAU
CHEMINADE
FILLON
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LE PEN
DUPONT-AIGNAN
MACRON
HAMON

Voix
316
357

101

42

56

134

304

70
35

68
308
124

141

278

265

56

99
26

133
60

252

94

278
30

14

306
137
74
28
283
52

Feuille1

% Voix/Exp
30,89
34,9
0,1
0,68
9,87
4,11
0,39
5,47
0,39
13,1
0,1
32,48
7,48
3,74
0,32
0,96
0,43
7,26
32,91
13,25
0,53
0,64
0,57
15,95
0,9
31,45
0
0,45
29,98
6,33
0,23
11,2
2,94
0,35
15,34
6,92
0,46
29,07
0,81
10,84
0,12
0,58
32,06
3,46
0,22
0,88
0,55
1,54
0
33,66
15,07
8,14
3,08
31,13
5,72
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Adresse

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération

Place de la Libération
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MELENCHON
ARTHAUD
FILLON
LASSALLE
DUPONT-AIGNAN
HAMON
POUTOU
ASSELINEAU
LE PEN
CHEMINADE
MACRON
ARTHAUD
LASSALLE
LE PEN
DUPONT-AIGNAN
CHEMINADE
FILLON
MELENCHON
HAMON
ASSELINEAU
MACRON
POUTOU
ARTHAUD
ASSELINEAU
POUTOU
LASSALLE
FILLON

LE PEN
CHEMINADE
DUPONT-AIGNAN
MACRON
HAMON
MELENCHON
FILLON
POUTOU
ASSELINEAU
LASSALLE
MELENCHON
ARTHAUD
MACRON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
HAMON
CHEMINADE
LE PEN
ASSELINEAU
MACRON
CHEMINADE
ARTHAUD
FILLON
POUTOU

LE PEN
DUPONT-AIGNAN
LASSALLE
HAMON
MELENCHON

102

339

38

80

89

359

89

41

244
146

261

242

101

43
171

Feuille1

9,94
0,19
33,04
0,68
3,7
7,8
0,29
0,58
8,67
0,1
34,99
0,24
0,36
10,67
4,92
0,24
29,26
17,51
5,4
0,6
30,58
0,24
0,33
0,44
0,55
0,98
35,01
11,89
0,22
4,47
29,12
438
12,21
34,04
0,22

0,78
13,17
0,22
31,81
3,35
5,02
0,56
9,82
0,45
29,23
0,22
0,34
271
0,78
11,31
6,16
0,45
4,82
19,15
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CHEMINADE
LE PEN
POUTOU
FILLON
MACRON
LASSALLE
MELENCHON
HAMON
ASSELINEAU
ARTHAUD
DUPONT-AIGNAN
LASSALLE
MACRON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
CHEMINADE
MELENCHON
ASSELINEAU
POUTOU

LE PEN
ARTHAUD
FILLON
HAMON

LE PEN
POUTOU
LASSALLE
MACRON
FILLON
HAMON
ARTHAUD
CHEMINADE
MELENCHON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
ASSELINEAU
FILLON
MELENCHON
LASSALLE
ASSELINEAU
CHEMINADE
HAMON

LE PEN
MACRON
ARTHAUD
POUTOU
DUPONT-AIGNAN
DUPONT-AIGNAN
LASSALLE
LE PEN
MACRON
POUTOU
ASSELINEAU
HAMON
MELENCHON
FILLON
ARTHAUD
CHEMINADE

88

228
316

133
54
14

50
13
296
32

194
13

93

208
98
109

294
219
79

188
50
16

263

111

60
7
253

27

25

58

264

48
135
283

1

Feuille1

0,22
9,79
0,44
25,36
35,15
1
14,79
6,01
1,56
0,11
5,56
1,36
30,96
3,35
0
20,29
1,36
0,52
9,73
0,42
21,76
10,25
11,26
0,41
0,62
30,37
22,62
8,16
0,21
0,1
19,42
517
1,65
32,71
13,81
0,75
0,75
0,25
7,46
8,83
31,47
0,12
0,5
3,36
3
0,96
6,95
31,65
0,6
0,36
5,76
16,19
33,93
0,48
0,12
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45 rue de la Gaité

45 rue de la Gaité

45 rue de la Gaité

45 rue de la Gaité
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45 rue de la Gaité

45 rue de la Gaité
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MACRON
MELENCHON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
LE PEN
LASSALLE
ARTHAUD
CHEMINADE
POUTOU
HAMON
FILLON
ASSELINEAU
LASSALLE
ARTHAUD
FILLON
MACRON

LE PEN
HAMON
CHEMINADE
POUTOU
DUPONT-AIGNAN
MELENCHON
ASSELINEAU
MACRON
MELENCHON
ARTHAUD
CHEMINADE
LASSALLE
HAMON
FILLON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
ASSELINEAU
POUTOU

LE PEN
CHEMINADE
LE PEN
HAMON
MACRON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
ARTHAUD
ASSELINEAU
FILLON
LASSALLE
POUTOU
MELENCHON
LASSALLE
MACRON
DUPONT-AIGNAN
POUTOU
MELENCHON
FILLON
ARTHAUD
ASSELINEAU
HAMON
CHEMINADE
LE PEN

286
143
15
49

61
251
11
10

187

285
109
65

31
160
10
256
207

11
52
215

302
55
10
13

253
11

209

354
26

201

273

106

88

Feuille1

34,29
17,15
1,8
5,88
0,96
0,36
0,24
0,6
7,31
30,1
1,32
1,15
0,35
21,59
32,91
12,59
7,51
0,12
0,58
3,58
18,48
1,15
27,5
22,23
0,54
0,21
1,18
5,59
23,09
5,26
0,86
0,54
13
0,39
8,83
7,18
29,29
5,33
0,97
1,26
24,54
1,07
0,87
20,27
0,28
33,18
2,44
0,47
18,84
25,59
0,09
0,84
9,93
0,09
8,25
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45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri
45bis avenue Gabriel Péri

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

8 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

10 rue Jules Ferry

98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
98 avenue du Maréchal Joffre
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